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Logsdon, Jeremy

From: Keesey, Susan
Sent: Monday, March 27, 2023 2:19 PM
To: Hulan, Nancy; Stobaugh, Beckie; Day, Martha; Jukes, Pamela; Margarella, Erin; Noel, 

Christina; Smith, Kandy; Park, Soyoung; Casale, Ellen; Wright, John; Tarbett, Leslee; Hines, 
Lynn; Torelli, Jessica; Paganelli, Andrea; Logsdon, Jeremy; Mittelberg, Julia; Hussung, 
Jessie; Sheffield, Jennifer; Szymanski, Toni; Roberts, Julia; Huss, Jeanine; Erin Russell; 
Noffsinger, Debra; Tooley, Sally; Fluhler, Sally; Tassell, Janet; Super, Daniel

Subject: Re: PCAL CES Presents: Willie Carver - Next Week!

Also, we have space for a few education faculty to have dinner with Mr. Carver at Nova Dolce at 7:00 
tomorrow night.  If you’re interested in attending, please let me know. 
 
Thanks, 
Sue 
 
Susan Keesey, Ph.D. 
Director, School of Teacher Education 
Associate Professor, Special Education 
Western Kentucky University 
1005 Gary Ransdell Hall 
270-745-5414 
susan.keesey@wku.edu 
 
 
 
 
From: "Keesey, Susan" <susan.keesey@wku.edu> 
Date: Monday, March 27, 2023 at 1:58 PM 
To: "Hulan, Nancy" <nancy.hulan@wku.edu>, "Stobaugh, Beckie" <rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu>, "Day, 
Martha" <martha.day@wku.edu>, "Jukes, Pamela" <pam.jukes@wku.edu>, "Margarella, Erin" 
<erin.margarella@wku.edu>, "Noel, Christina" <christina.noel@wku.edu>, "Smith, Kandy" 
<kandy.smith@wku.edu>, "Park, Soyoung" <soyoung.park@wku.edu>, "Casale, Ellen" 
<ellen.casale@wku.edu>, "Wright, John" <john.wright@wku.edu>, "Tarbett, Leslee" 
<leslee.tarbett@wku.edu>, Lynn Hines <lynn.hines@wku.edu>, "Torelli, Jessica" <jessica.torelli@wku.edu>, 
"Paganelli, Andrea" <andrea.paganelli@wku.edu>, "Logsdon, Jeremy" <jeremy.logsdon@wku.edu>, 
"Mittelberg, Julia" <julia.mittelberg@wku.edu>, "Hussung, Jessie" <jessica.hussung@wku.edu>, "Sheffield, 
Jennifer" <jennifer.sheffield@wku.edu>, "Szymanski, Toni" <antonia.szymanski@wku.edu>, "Roberts, Julia" 
<julia.roberts@wku.edu>, "Huss, Jeanine" <jeanine.huss@wku.edu>, Erin Russell 
<erinrussell920@gmail.com>, "Noffsinger, Debra" <debra.noffsinger@wku.edu>, "Tooley, Sally" 
<sally.tooley@wku.edu>, "Fluhler, Sally" <sally.fluhler@wku.edu>, "Tassell, Janet" <janet.tassell@wku.edu>, 
"Super, Daniel" <daniel.super@wku.edu> 
Subject: Re: PCAL CES Presents: Willie Carver - Next Week! 
 
Greetings, Team, 
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Just a reminder about Mr. Carver’s visit tomorrow.  I hope to see you and your students at this event 
tomorrow.  We also have spots available for students to meet with Mr. Carver; however, I have not 
heard from anyone about student interest.  Please let me know asap if you have students wanting to 
meet Mr. Carver for lunch or dinner or other times during the day.  Please don’t let this event pass by 
without STE representation! 
 
Thanks, 
Sue 
 
Susan Keesey, Ph.D. 
Director, School of Teacher Education 
Associate Professor, Special Education 
Western Kentucky University 
1005 Gary Ransdell Hall 
270-745-5414 
susan.keesey@wku.edu 
 
 
 
 
From: "Keesey, Susan" <susan.keesey@wku.edu> 
Date: Tuesday, March 21, 2023 at 5:30 PM 
To: "Hulan, Nancy" <nancy.hulan@wku.edu>, "Stobaugh, Beckie" <rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu>, "Day, 
Martha" <martha.day@wku.edu>, "Jukes, Pamela" <pam.jukes@wku.edu>, "Margarella, Erin" 
<erin.margarella@wku.edu>, "Noel, Christina" <christina.noel@wku.edu>, "Smith, Kandy" 
<kandy.smith@wku.edu>, "Park, Soyoung" <soyoung.park@wku.edu>, "Casale, Ellen" 
<ellen.casale@wku.edu>, "Wright, John" <john.wright@wku.edu>, "Tarbett, Leslee" 
<leslee.tarbett@wku.edu>, Lynn Hines <lynn.hines@wku.edu>, "Torelli, Jessica" <jessica.torelli@wku.edu>, 
"Paganelli, Andrea" <andrea.paganelli@wku.edu>, "Logsdon, Jeremy" <jeremy.logsdon@wku.edu>, 
"Mittelberg, Julia" <julia.mittelberg@wku.edu>, "Hussung, Jessie" <jessica.hussung@wku.edu>, "Sheffield, 
Jennifer" <jennifer.sheffield@wku.edu>, "Szymanski, Toni" <antonia.szymanski@wku.edu>, "Roberts, Julia" 
<julia.roberts@wku.edu>, "Huss, Jeanine" <jeanine.huss@wku.edu>, Erin Russell 
<erinrussell920@gmail.com>, "Noffsinger, Debra" <debra.noffsinger@wku.edu>, "Tooley, Sally" 
<sally.tooley@wku.edu>, "Fluhler, Sally" <sally.fluhler@wku.edu>, "Tassell, Janet" <janet.tassell@wku.edu>, 
"Super, Daniel" <daniel.super@wku.edu> 
Subject: FW: PCAL CES Presents: Willie Carver - Next Week! 
 
What an important event!  Hope to see you and our students there next Tuesday.  Please 
promote!!  There are also opportunities for our students to have lunch and/or meet individually with 
Mr. Carver.  Please let me know if you have students interested in this awesome opportunity! 
 
Thanks, 
Sue 
 
Susan Keesey, Ph.D. 
Director, School of Teacher Education 
Associate Professor, Special Education 
Western Kentucky University 
1005 Gary Ransdell Hall 
270-745-5414 
susan.keesey@wku.edu 
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From: "Luna, Jessica" <jessica.luna@wku.edu> 
Date: Tuesday, March 21, 2023 at 4:18 PM 
To: Faculty-All <faculty-all@wku.edu>, Staff-All <staff-all@wku.edu> 
Subject: PCAL CES Presents: Willie Carver - Next Week! 
 
Join us on Tuesday, March 28th, at 5 PM in the Jody Richards Hall Auditorium as we welcome 2022 Kentucky Teacher of 
the Year, Willie Carver, to campus! Admission is free, no tickets are necessary, and seating is on a first-come, first-
served basis. 
 
Using his unique path to advocacy, Mr. Carver will use his voice to speak in support of marginalized students in 
Kentucky. He will address the challenges and great opportunities for our LGBTQIA+, BIPOC, and Appalachian students.  
  
By critiquing systems in which they must operate, Mr. Carver will reflect on his own upbringing in Eastern Kentucky and 
use those experiences as a way to create hope, inclusion, and space for students. As the 2022 Kentucky Teacher of the 
Year, he brought these truths to the United States Congress when testifying about the very real physical and emotional 
challenges LGBTQIA+ students and teachers face. During this session, Mr. Carver will share not only his experiences, but 
a vision for future advocacy to protect students so all may thrive. 
  
This event is part of the newly revamped PCAL Cultural Enhancement Series with support from the WKU College of 
Education & Behavioral Sciences. 
  
We hope to see you there! 
 

 
 
Jessica Luna (she/her/hers) 
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Communications and Events Specialist 
(270) 745-3259 | FAC 188 
jessica.luna@wku.edu 

 
I am PCAL. You are PCAL. We are PCAL. 








